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paOSDCfTOH SOIMARY NO, 22 i FLOOR COyKKIHGS - MARCH, 19^6

for 1962-63 and 1963-6A are those recorded in the Annual Factory Census.
The figures — _

recorded monthly production and are subject to revision.
TABLE 1. - SOFT AND SMOOTH FLOOR COVERINGS 

fTbousand square yards surface measure)
TABLE 1,

^ft Floor Coverings
nan Woyen ,le

Period
Woven 
Pile Tufted

All Other 
(inol.non 

Pile)
TOTAL

Code No.

I. All subsequent figures are derived from the

Piets til
Tiles and Strips

Smooth Floor Coverings
.0

19¿2-?3‘ 
1963-C4

___________1964-65..
k'niths I 1965-66

841.01

4,026
4,300
4.724

841.03

3.331

841.05.07

4,775
5,997

3.5¿0-

8,801 
10,297 
11.579.

eto. 
Vinyl 

Asbestos

841.56 
(dT 

2,765
. g.923-

_______
Flexible 

ViRfl - -

841.54
—rsT" 

1,260
■ 1,.232—

Flexible 
Vinyl in 
Roll Form

841.58
“W“

561
734—

TOTAL 
PLASTIC

3,o8¿
4,586
51321

Other 
(0)

841.31,37
41.61 _
4,480
3,606
6.462 ..

TOTAL

7,566
8,192

11.856

TOTAL SMOOTH 
AND SOFT 

FLOOR 
OOVEHINOS

i6,3¿7
18,489
23.435

July 
August 
Septembc r 
October 
November 
December 
January 
February 
March

9 months ended March, 196i

months ended Mi ch. 196‘

456
459
470
457
451
349
210
374
469

■3795

314.11
{a.) Not exceeding 1 eq. yd- in area. 
Rubber Floor Covering and Cork Tiles.

Bt.

1678.

311 
365
367 
325 
369 
254 
130 
286 
353

2,760

361
287
333
321
206
214
43

177
203

2,145

1,128 
1,111 
1,170 
1,103 
1,026

817 
383 
837 

1,025

è, 600

311 
298 
326 
322 
305
302 
163 
359 
373

2,1^9

130 
147 
205
163 
149 
191

61 
148 
204

ì ,'39§

49
57
61

103
100

77
21
76
96

7^

5392.475_______2,707 8.601 2.234--------- 1.372------L__l
(b) Inoiuding sheets eto. exceeding 1 sq. yd. in are^ 
' f . .. ... it.__ ________ X.« zt »4-4 AVI . 7* - Revi(d) Not available for separate publication. r - Revised.

490
502 
592 
588 
554
570 
245 
583
673

A,191

4.143

967 
781 
181 
832 
733
460
261 
A96 
838

4,606

1,457
1,283 
1,379
1,420
1,287
1,030

512
1,079
1,366

io,èi3

8,741

2,585
2,394
2,549
2,523
2,313
1,847

895
1,916 
2,391

19,413

4,143 4.60b o.fd'j L .-~-----111---
7ny TAnnia.lm, Asphalted Felt Fliwr-Covring,



2.
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Period
1 Code Ko.

. apgarB^'g *bi> noMUTa ( b)
(Thousand Btiuaro yard« aurfaoe measure)

Sew South Wales Ttotoria
841.-61

Other States Total

1962-63
1963-64
1964-65

4,688
5,172
5,775

2,342
2,466
2,559

1,769
2,024
2,550

8,799
9,662

10,885

Heaths I 1965-66

July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 
J anuary 
February 
March

9 months ended March, 1966

9 months ended March, 1965

CO

551
560 
543 
478 
504 
432 
220 
407
416

229
248
262
252 
324 
266

90 
225 
222

282
264
289
255
281
251
162
224
268

1,062
1,072
1,094

985
1,109

949
472
856
906

4,111
4,408

(a) Eioludec Buhher, Plastio or Paper.

.J. 

r -

2,118

1,925

2,276

1,858

8,505

8,191

Rerlsed.
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